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2013 Lake Garda Swimming Cup

Staff. 4x50 Stile L.

Riva del Garda - TN, Domenica 24/02/2013 16:43
TL: - Cron: A-:25

Atleta

PREVITALI CHIARA
CORNA VALERIA
SCUDELETTI ANGELICA
TARASCO ALESSANDRA

VALENTINI VITTORIA
CALDONAZZ| ELENA
ZANETTI MATILDE
MOAR ARIANNA

Serie

Anno

2003
2004
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003

RISULTATI

Societa

AREA SPORT A.S.D.

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

Foglion. 1
09/03/2013

Cat.: Esordienti B F

Tempo Pti

(0:01:18.10)

0:02:38.91 14

(0:01:24.00)

0:02:48.69 10

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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